
Black Cherry 
Plant Material: Hemp Flower 
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Sample 726-031124-024 
Black Cherry 

Sa nple Submitted: 03· 11·2024; Report Date: 03· 12·2024 
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Cannabinoid Profile by HPLC 

0.29% 
Delta-9-THC 

0.00% 
CBD 

36.96% 
Total Cannabinoids 

Marin Analytics, LLC 

Cannabinoid 

CBDA 

CBGA 

THCVa 

Delta-9-THC 

THCA 

Total Cannabir oid; 

Calculated Tot 11 1 ' 

Calculated CBI I Yi, I l 

CBOA CBGA THCV Della· THCA 

a 9-THC 

0.058 0.574 0.217 0.292 35.818 

1/o wt 

11.058 

J.574 

l.217 

).292 

25.82 

36.96 

32.93 

).05 

Calculated Total TH1: = [ l 3·9--THC + 0.877 •THC), 

Calculated Maximurr CB[ ' ieM = CBD + a.an • C IDA 
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Mike Clemmons 

Lab Manager 

mg/g 

0.58 

5.74 

2.17 

2.92 

258.18 

369.6 

329.34 

0.51 

This sample has been iested by Marin AnalytiCS. UC using valid testing melhodologies and a qualily system. ValJes reported relate only to lhe � tested. Mann Malytks. LLC makes no 
daims as lo the elficacy, safety, ot othet risks assocl!lted with any detected or�ected levels of any compounds reported hel'ffl. This Ceruficate shall not be rep-educed except In ful withool 
the written approval ol Marin Analytics, UC.  Copyright 2023 Mam Anafytics. LlC Al Rights Reserved. 


